PRODUCTDATA SHEET

Duo LE

Article number

Technical data

Air flow volume
Material

Colour

Weight

Weight including packaging
Width

Height

Depth

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Packing unit

Range

GTIN (EAN)

Dimensioned drawing [mm]

100 200
A A A

0093.0087

2
e AN

410
N
\

320

64

1920

Version: 2023-04-20 - MAICO VENTILATOREN, www.maico-fans.com - We are not responsible for mistakes or printing errors and retain the

right to make technical modifications without giving prior notice

MAICO
C_VENTILATOREN

Short description

Soffit element for installation in window soffit for decen-
tralised ventilation unit with Duo heat recovery

60 m3/h
Aluminium
Aluminium, not painted
2,16 kg

2,79kg

920 mm

410 mm

64 mm

1.020 mm

460 mm

110 mm

1 piece
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